
Business Name Provider Address City, State, Zip Phone Number Email Hours
Rising Stars Child Care Genea Arndt 43098 Cty Hwy 137 New York Mills, MN 56567 218-298-4019 risingstarschildcaremn@gmail.com M-TH 7-5, F 7-4
Big Dreams Daycare Jeni Ayers 43790 Easy St Perham, MN 56573 jeniayers@outlook.com M-F 7:30-5:30

Julene Boedigheimer 45027 44th St Perham, MN 56573 218-346-3608
Mosquito Mytes Child Care Katie Branby 248 Fox St Perham, MN 56573 218-371-5386 M-TH 7:30-5:15, F 7:30-4:30

Kathryn Evenson 52516 Cty Hwy 52 New York Mills, MN 56567 218-371-2504
Country Kids Child Care Sarah Flatau 46099 425th Ave Perham, MN 56573 218-346-2185 sarahflatau@gmail.com M-F 7:30-5
Little Jackets Nest Wendy Frensko/Pete Orndorf 623 3rd Ave NE Perham, MN 56573 218-346-3609 wfrensko@yahoo.com M-F 6:30-5:00
Ashley's In-Home Daycare Ashley Freyholtz 111 Pleasant Lane New York Mills, MN 56567 218-639-2755 amoen11@hotmail.com M-TH 6-5:30 (Lunds)
Joanie's Daycare Joanie Galbrecht 46193 Cty Hwy 51 Perham, MN 56573 218-346-2346 joanie56573@yahoo.com M-F 7:30-5

Barbara Gilbert 40951 460th Ave Perham, MN 56573 218-234-0768
Otter Tots Candice Guck 200 Wallenberg Drive Ottertail, MN 218-371-9435 cdoll@hotmail.com M-F 7-5

Becky Lein 636 5th Ave SW Perham, MN 56573 218-371-0483
Jessica Lofgren 208 Endres Ave Bluffton, MN 218-639-2493

Benthany's Daycare Bethany Mitchell 39512 460th Ave Perham, MN 56573 218-298-2277 bethanyschornack@gmail.com M-TH 7-5, F 7-4:30
Sandy's House Sandy Moenkedick-Burns 401 West Main St Perham, MN 56573 218-346-4238 s3jburns@eot.com M-F 7:30-5:15
Crystal Olson's Daycare Crystal Olson 33221 Long Lake Rd Ottertail, MN 218-282-6207 crystalolson2017@gmail.com Please Call
Sheila's Family Childcare Sheila Poss 290 Bennett Rd Vergas, MN 218-234-1584 sheilaposs@hotmail.com M-TH 6:30-5:30, F 6:30-5
Mosquito Tykes Child Care Ashley Rutten 44626 460th Ave Perham, MN 56573 651-788-6671 ashley.poppler@gmail.com M-TH 7:30-5:15
Little Whitetails Daycare Kari Saurer 49343 Black Diamond Rd Frazee, MN 56544 218-371-0723 ksaurer14@gmail.com M-F 6:30-5
Tasha's Tykes Tasha Schmitz 559 3rd Ave NW Perham, MN 56573 701-371-4526 tashaschmitz@hotmail.com M-F 7:30-5:30
Homegrown Sprouts Child Care Lynn Schwanke 45905 440th St Perham, MN 56573 320-248-8820 lynnschwanke@pm.me M-F 5:30-4:30

Brittany Solting 204 W Dunton St Battle Lake, MN 218-340-3793
Kristi's Kids Daycare Kristi Sonnenberg 47599 Long Shore Rd Vergas, MN 218-342-3157 mksonn@arvig.net M-F 7:30-5:30
Little Rascals Childcare Stacie Stigman 208 Fox Run Perham, MN 56573 218-346-4185, stigman@arvig.net M-TH 7:30-4:30, F 7:30-4

 218-849-8913
Small Fries Child Care Christine Swentik 634 2nd Ave SW Perham, MN 56573 218-841-0131 smallfriescc.cs@gmail.com Please Call

Johanna Westall 705 14th St NW Perham, MN 56573 218-205-5550
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